Monroe Lacrosse Club Scoops & Sprints 5K Run & 1 Mile Walk

https://tinyurl.com/BravesLax5K • Sat, May 3, 2025 • Owens Community Park, Williamstown

About the Monroe Lacrosse Club

The Monroe Lacrosse Club is a 501(c)3 nonprofit based out of Monroe Township, Gloucester County, New Jersey. We are a 100% volunteer organization and is funded through player registration fees and donations from the community. Our mission is to inspire and develop young athletes by teaching the fundamentals of lacrosse, fostering teamwork, and promoting a love for the game of lacrosse. We are committed to providing a positive, inclusive environment where players can grow on and off the field, build character, discipline, and sportsmanship through lacrosse.

What will the proceeds from the Scoops & Sprints 5K go to?

Our club registration fees pay for everything the kids need to play lacrosse, but it does not cover capital equipment purchases. Our club needs new goals, nets, and a practice bounce back wall for the community. All proceeds will go to these items. We kindly ask for vour donation to the Monroe Lacrosse Club so that we can continue to grow the game of lacrosse in our community.

Questions?

Contact: braveslaxsj@gmail.com 609-501-6586

Scoops & Sprints 5K Run & 1 Mile Walk

The Monroe Lacrosse Club is excited to announce the upcoming Scoops and Sprints 5K and 1 Mile Walk, a fun and community-focused event to bring together local families, athletes, and supporters for a day of fitness and fun!

Sponsorships Available

We are seeking sponsorships to help make this event a success. Sponsorship offers your business an opportunity to engage with our vibrant, active community while supporting youth lacrosse development. By sponsoring the Scoops and Sprints event, your brand will receive prominent visibility through promotional materials, website recognition, and your name on race day t-shirts, reaching participants and spectators both before and during the event.

Funds raised through this event will directly benefit the Monroe Lacrosse Club, supporting our mission to provide local youth with opportunities to learn the game of lacrosse in a positive, supportive environment. We offer several sponsorship levels, each designed to provide maximum exposure.

Join us as a sponsor to support youth lacrosse, promote wellness, and enjoy a fun, family-friendly event. For more information on sponsorship opportunities, please contact the Monroe Lacrosse Club @ monroelaxsj@gmail.com. We look forward to partnering with you!

Event Details

When: Saturday, May 3rd from 8AM – 11AM

Race Time: 5K run starts at 9:00AM and the 1 Mile walk starts shortly after.

Location:

Owens Community Park (next to Williamstown High School) 700 Tuckahoe Road Williamstown, NJ US 08094

Fun Activities: Free lacrosse clinic, lacrosse games including a goal with shooting targets, a lacrosse radar to measure shot speed, and other fun activities.

Preregistered participants who register by April 24th will receive a t-shirt and event bags containing special promotions, discounts, and freebies.



Monroe Lacrosse Club Scoops & Sprints 5K Run & 1 Mile Walk

https://tinyurl.com/BravesLax5K • Sat, May 3, 2025 • Owens Community Park, Williamstown







Questions?

Contact: braveslaxsj@gmail.com 609-501-6586

Sponsorship Levels

Gold Lax Sponsor: \$2,500

- Name on event materials including, but not limited to, race shirts and signage
- Table or booth at the event
- Logo or name on Monroe Lacrosse website and signage at all 2025 events
- Logo and name on new practice bounce back wall to be built at Duffy Memorial Park visible from Corkery Lane
- Opportunity to use "Proud Sponsor of Monroe Lacrosse Club" logo in collateral materials and advertising for 1 year
- Opportunity to include pre-approved promotional materials in race packets
- Social media mentions and recognition throughout the 2025 season

Silver Lax Sponsor: \$1,000

- Name on event materials including, but not limited to, race shirts and signage
- Table or booth at the event
- Logo or name on Monroe Lacrosse website and signage at all 2025 events
- Small logo on side of new bounce back wall to be built at Duffy Memorial Park
- Opportunity to use "Proud Sponsor of Monroe Lacrosse Club" logo in collateral materials and advertising for 1 year
- Opportunity to include pre-approved promotional materials in race packets
- Social media mentions and recognition through the race event

Bronze Lax Sponsor: \$500

- Name on new practice bounce back wall to be built at Duffy Memorial Park
- Name on race t-shirts
- Opportunity to include pre-approved promotional materials in race packets
- Social media mentions and recognition through the race event

Friend Lax Sponsor: \$250

- Name on new practice bounce back wall to be built at Duffy Memorial Park
- Name on race t-shirts
- Social media mentions and recognition through the race event

Custom Sponsor

• Contact us for other sponsorship possibilities at monroelaxsi@gmail.com

https://tinyurl.com/BravesLax5K • Sat, May 3, 2025 • Owens Community Park, Williamstown

Sponsorship Application

Please type or print all information exactly as it should appear on event materials and other Monroe Lacrosse Club recognition. Please return by **April 20, 2025** to be listed as a sponsor on the t-shirts.

Contact Name	Title	
Company/Organization		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Telephone (daytime)	(cell)	
Email Address		
Form Completed By		
Sponsorship Levels (please check	c one)	
 □ Gold Lax Sponsor (\$2500) □ Silver Lax Sponsor (\$1000) □ Bronze Lax Sponsor (\$500) □ Friend Lax Sponsor (\$250) □ Custom Lax Sponsor 		
We accept all benefits associated (If you wish to decline all benefits	•	
Payment Information: Check enclosed (please make payable to Monroe Lacrosse Club).		
Deliver/Mail to: Monroe Lacrosse	e Club, PO Box 1525, Williamstow	ın, NJ 08094
Player/Team/Person who provide	ed you with the sponsor packet:	
		

Monroe Lacrosse Club Scoops & Sprints 5K Run & 1 Mile Walk

https://tinyurl.com/BravesLax5K • Sat, May 3, 2025 • Owens Community Park, Williamstown



